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CLASSEMENT FAIR PLAY U18R2

U18 R2 24121

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré
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Dammarie Foot Bois Gueslin

U.S. Mer

F.A. St. Symphorien Tours

Avoine Olympique Chinon Cinais

U.S. Balgentienne Val/L Beaugenc

Ste Mle O.C. St. Jean Braye
U.S. Chitenay Cellettes
Blois F. 41
J3 Sp. Amilly
La Berrichonne De Chateauroux
Vierzon F. C.
Vineuil Sp.

A.S. Chanceaux S/Choisille

F.C. Deolois Deols

Am. Epernon

Ent.S. Trouy

Alerte S. Montlouis S/Loire

F.C. Ml Ingre

U.S. Le Poinconnet

St. Pryve St Hilaire F.C.
U.S. St. Pierre Des Corps
A.S. St. Gervais La Foret

O.C. Chateaudun

Bourges Foot

C'Chartres Football

S. C. Malesherbois Football

548860

504856

520472

580508

505375

524970
514336
548235
511828
500098
581331
520950

528289

504896

504907

519060

504926

528298

513277

548861
504935
528881

500551

535039

582560

516385
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   Nb. 
équipes

   Nb.
matchs
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Par nombre de matchs joués (hors forfaits) Total

-  0.14

-  0.22

-  0.42

-  0.57

-  1.00

-  1.14
-  1.14
-  1.42
-  1.42
-  1.50
-  1.50
-  1.62

-  1.75

-  2.66

-  2.71

-  2.85

-  2.88

-  3.42

-  3.55

-  4.42
-  4.42
-  6.00

-  8.14

-  8.55

-  9.71

- 16.42


